
NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Masters Figure 50+
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31 Kristine Wilkes 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 8 2

32 Lenora Silva 0 8 7 8 8 6 8 7 38 8

33 Kimberley Smith MF45+B 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 20 4

34 Mary Jo Lang OFA 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 7 1

41 Susan Thorn MF45+A 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5

61 Carla Vince M45+A 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 15 3

64 Amy Kushner OFC, MF45+A 7 8 7 7 8 7 8 37 7

65 Charolette Sweeney 0 6 6 6 6 7 6 5 30 6

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Masters Figure 45+A up to 5'4"

N

u

m

b

e

r

First

Name

Last

Name Cross Over Class

J

u

d

g

e

1

J

u

d

g

e

2

J

u

d

g

e

3

J

u

d

g

e

4

J

u

d

g

e

5

J

u

d

g

e

6

J

u

d

g

e

7

T

o

t

a

l

P

l

a

c

i

n

g

35 Esmeralda Tagaban 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

36 Jamie Ambler MF35+A 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 9 2

37 Jennifer Nixon OFB, MF35+A 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 6 1

41 Susan Thorn MF50+ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

61 Carla Vince MF50+ 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

64 Amy Kushner OFC, MF50+ 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Masters Figure 45+B Over 5'4"
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33 Kimberley Smith MF50+ 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

38 Suzanne Krinsky OFF, MF35+C 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 8 2

44 Deborah Diffenbaugh 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

45 Kris Hayes MF35+C 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 7 1

77 Patricia Affriseo 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Masters Figure 35+A up to 5'4"
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36 Jamie Ambler MF45+A 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 20 4

37 Jennifer Nixon OFB, MF45+A 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 10 2

39 Gloria Lovidice OFA 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 49 10

40 Regina Piazza OFB 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 35 7

42 Patty Wilson OFA 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3

43 Lillian Abuan OFA 9 9 8 9 9 9 7 44 9

46 Ghisela Garcia OFA 11 11 12 11 11 11 12 56 11

47 Rachelle Merrihew OFA 8 8 11 8 8 8 11 43 8

49 Donna Sweat OFB 12 12 10 12 12 12 10 58 12

50 Carrie Bromer OFA 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 25 5

56 Trisha Fleischer OFB 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

63 Tannaz Malekzadeh OFB 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 30 6

87 Caryl Perez 0 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65 13

0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Masters Figure 35+ B Over 5'4" to 5'6"
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48 Mindy Lapetina OFD 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

53 Melinda Jurczak 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

54 Michelle Wilson OFD 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

55 Tracie Kivisto OFD 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

57 Christina McTeague OFD 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Masters Figure 35+ C Over 5'6" 
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38 Suzanne Krinsky OFF, MF45+B 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 3

45 Kris Hayes MF45+B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

51 Sheri Bales OFE 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 No Show

52 Angela Ledger OFE 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Open Figure A up to 5'1" 
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34 Mary Jo Lang MF50+ 8 8 8 8 9 8 9 41 8

39 Gloria Lovidice MF35+A 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

42 Patty Wilson MF35+A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

43 Lillian Abuan MF35+A 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

46 Ghisela Garcia MF35+A 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 44 9

47 Rachelle Merrihew MF35+A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

50 Carrie Bromer MF35+A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

58 Katrina Schechter 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

66 Tasha Chavez 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10

67 Darcy Dassow 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Open Figure B Over 5'1" to 5'2.5"
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37 Jennifer Nixon MF35+A, MF45+A 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

40 Regina Piazza MF35+A 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4

49 Donna Sweat MF35+A 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35 7

56 Trisha Fleischer MF35+A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

60 Monique Tran 0 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40 8

63 Tannaz Malekzadeh MF35+A 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3

68 Valerie Wilkerson 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5

69 Alyssa Henderson 0 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

71 Kayce Gorman 0 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 30 6

76 Miriam Marquez 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Open Figure C Over 5'2.5" to 5'4"
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64 Amy Kushner MF45+A, MF50+ 0 NS

70 Angel Caride 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

72 Janelle Ucci 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

73 Debbie Vigilante 0 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 13 3

74 Amy Roberts 0 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 12 2

79 Aisha McLendon 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Open Figure D over 5'4" to 5'5.5"
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48 Mindy Lapetina MF35+B 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 30 6

54 Michelle Wilson MF35+B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

55 Tracie Kivisto MF35+B 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5

57 Christina McTeague MF35+B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

75 Josie Verduzco 0 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 35 7

78 Jamie Kelgard 0 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 40 8

80 Anna Bigham 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

83 Breann Taylor 0 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Open Figure E Over 5'.5" to 5'7"
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51 Sheri Bales MF35+C 0 NS

52 Angela Ledger MF35+C 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10 2

81 Tenecia Phillips 0 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 25 5

82 Kayla Wheatley 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

84 Riana Rohmann 0 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 20 4

85 Sharon Morgan 0 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

89 Melani Pheasant 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 15 3

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Open Figure F Over 5'7"
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38 Suzanne Krinsky MF35+C, MF45+B 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 21 4

86 Angelica Parcell 0 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 24 5

88 Arian Doaks 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

90 Shannon Harrison 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

91 Cory Audiat 0 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
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0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

 Masters Figure 45+ Overall
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37 Jennifer Nixon
Masters Figure 

45+ A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

45 Kris Hayes
Masters Figure 

45+ B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

 Masters Figure 35+ Overall
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56 Trisha Fleischer
Masters Figure 

35+ A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

54 Michelle Wilson
Masters Figure 

35+ B 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 12 2

45 Kris Hayes
Masters Figure 

35+ C 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 13 3
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Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________



NPC Border States

Bodybuilding, Figure, Bikini, and Men's Physique Championships 

October 29, 2011

San Diego, California

Open Figure Overall
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67 Darcy Dassow Open Figure A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

56 Trisha Fleischer Open Figure B 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 18 3

72 Janelle Ucci Open Figure C 6 5 6 5 4 5 6 27 6

54 Michelle Wilson Open Figure D 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 24 5

82 Kayla Wheatley Open Figure E 3 3 3 6 6 6 3 21 4

88 Arian Doaks Open Figure F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________


